6145

Kombinierte Schachtabdeckungen

Gelenkt, verriegelt

Rahmen aus feuerverzinktem Stahl
Gerauschdampfende Kufen

90° Ruckschlagsicherung

Class:
Break:

1S0 9001 - I1SO 14001
1S0 50001 - IS0 45001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

REF. V XV
6145-53x39-V 527x389
6145-116x39-V 1161x389
6145-88x53-V 884x527
6145-138x53-V 1381x527
6145-188x53-V 1876x527
6145-116x88-V 1161x884
6145-180x88-V 1795x884
6145-243x88-V 2429x884
6145-306x88-V 3062x884
N.B. Schlissel Nr. 9140-OTCI

Lxl
647x509
1281x509
1004x647
1501x647
1996x647
1281x1004
1915x1004
2549x1004
3182x1004

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Deckeln
1

2
2
3
4
2
3
4
5

41
77
75

108

142

179

264

347

431
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